
2019 AMADOR COUNTY FAIR PHOTOGRAPHY 

BEST OF SHOW & BEST OF DIVISION 

 
AMATEUR PHOTO 

$60 Premium sponsored by Camille Waters Photography 

BEST OF SHOW 
JENNIFER PECKINPAUGH 

 

ADVANCED AMATEUR 
$40 Premium sponsored by The Garbarini Family, LLC-Tom, Don, Jan & Suzy 

BEST OF SHOW 
VICTORIA STOJANOVICH 

 

PROFESSIONAL 
$40 Premium sponsored by Carolyn Fox 

BEST OF SHOW 
MICHAEL MALONEY 

 

BEST OF DIVISION 260 

JENNIFER PECKINPAUGH 
 

Division 262 

VICTORIA STOJANOVICH 
 

Division 263 

MICHAEL MALONEY 
 

Division 264 

BRIGETTE LAFAUCI 
 

Division 265 

BILL GOFF 
 

Division 266 

SARAH HART 
 

Division 267 

VICTORIA STOJANOVICH 

 

PHOTOGRAPHY POPULAR VOTE 
TERI HAENNELT  



 Publicity Report - Premium Placing 

 Amador County Fair Page 1 

 Standard 

 July 25-28, 2019 

 Department - PHO  Photography 

 Place  /  Rank Name   City/State Club/Farm Name     

 Department PHO - Photography 

 Division 260 - Amateur Photography 

 Class 1 - Scenic Views-landscapes 

 1st  Michelle  Martin  Pioneer, CA  

 2nd  Mickey  Jetpur   Jackson, CA    

 2nd  Michael  Flynn  Pine Grove, CA    

 3rd  Bill  Goff  Sutter Creek, CA    

 4th  Connie J Hayeslong  Plymouth, CA    

 4th  April Marie  Hancock  Jackson, CA  

 4th  Amy M White   Plymouth, CA    

 Class 2 - Scenic Views-Waterscapes 

 1st  Jerry  Bons  San Andreas, CA    

 2nd  Bevyn  Cassidy  El Dorado Hills, CA  

 3rd  Mickey  Jetpur   Jackson, CA    

 4th  Connie  Biehle  Plymouth, CA    

 4th  Mitchell  Swett  Jackson, CA    

 4th  Cristin R Dingman  Plymouth, CA    

 Class 3 - Scenic Views-City,Arch, Build. 

 1st  Cristin R Dingman  Plymouth, CA    

 2nd  Peter  Amoruso  Plymouth, CA    

 3rd  Bill  Goff  Sutter Creek, CA    

 4th  Peter  Amoruso  Plymouth, CA  

 4th  Sean J Dingman   Plymouth, CA    

 4th  Austin  Karner  Pine Grove, CA    

 Class 4 - Scenic Views-Other 

 1st  Sandra  Boyd-Pierce  Placerville, CA  

 2nd  Bevyn  Cassidy   El Dorado Hills, CA    

 3rd  Chrissy  Cooper  Plymouth, CA    

 4th  Jill  Gilmore  Jackson, CA    

 4th  Dick  McCleery  Ione, CA    

 Class 5 - Churches in Amador County 

 1st  Kevin  Enos  Ione, CA    

 2nd  Shelby J Schopf  Ione, CA Ione Community 4-H   

 Class 6 - Children-Action 

 1st  Angela  Baldwin  Ione, CA    

 2nd  Shelby J Schopf  Ione, CA Ione Community 4-H 

 3rd  Mitchell  Swett   Jackson, CA    

 4th  Kristen  Rhinehart  Pioneer, CA    

 4th  Amy M White  Plymouth, CA    

 4th  Jane  Taylor  Somerset, CA    

 Class 7 - Children-Port,single, mult 

 1st  Nancy  Edwards  Pioneer, CA    

 (cont.) 
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 July 25-28, 2019 

 Department - PHO  Photography 

 Place  /  Rank Name   City/State Club/Farm Name   

 Class 7 - Children-Port,single, mult - (cont.)   

 2nd  Dana  Leusch  Sutter Creek, CA    

 3rd  Tammara  Brewer  Pioneer, CA    

 4th  Lori  Martinez  Jackson, CA    

 4th  Samantha  Vaughn-Hacker  Amador City, CA    

 4th  Kyle  Vaith  Plymouth, CA Willow Spings 4-H   

 Class 8 - Children-other 

 1st BS Jennifer  Peckinpaugh  Amador City, CA    

 2nd  Heather  Hall  Jackson, CA    

 3rd  Jane  Taylor  Somerset, CA    

 4th  Lori  Martinez  Jackson, CA    

 4th  Tammara  Brewer  Pioneer, CA    

 Class 9 - Portraits,other than children 

 1st  Cathy  Holland  Plymouth, CA    

 2nd  Austin  Karner  Pine Grove, CA    

 3rd  Kyle  Vaith  Plymouth, CA Willow Spings 4-H   

 4th  Nicole  Vaith  Plymouth, CA    

 Class 10 - Garden Flowers 

 1st  Chrissy  Cooper  Plymouth, CA    

 2nd  Cathy  Holland  Plymouth, CA  

 3rd  AlexxAndrea  McGehee   River Pines, CA    

 4th  AlexxAndrea  McGehee  River Pines, CA    

 4th  Cathy  Holland  Plymouth, CA    

 4th  Samantha  Vaughn-Hacker  Amador City, CA    

 Class 11 - Wildflowers 

 1st  Nancy  Edwards  Pioneer, CA    

 2nd  Shelby J Schopf  Ione, CA Ione Community 4-H   

 3rd  Sean J Dingman  Plymouth, CA    

 4th  Robert  Clevenger  Fiddletown, CA  

 4th  Greg  Brewer   Pioneer, CA    

 Class 12 - Pets 

 1st  Erika  Keyser  Plymouth, CA    

 2nd  Gail  Six  Drytown, CA  

 3rd  Peter  Amoruso   Plymouth, CA    

 4th  Karyn  Brizzi  Pioneer, CA    

 4th  Adam  Dye  Placerville, CA    

 4th  Adam  Dye  Placerville, CA    

 Class 13 - Wildlife 

 1st  Nancy  Edwards  Pioneer, CA    

 2nd  Jane  Taylor  Somerset, CA    

 3rd  Robert  Fyock  Sutter Creek, CA    

 Class 14 - Wildlife-Action & Behavior 

 1st  Nancy  Edwards  Pioneer, CA    

 (cont.) 
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 Department - PHO  Photography 

 Place  /  Rank Name   City/State Club/Farm Name   

 Class 14 - Wildlife-Action & Behavior - (cont.)   

 3rd  Mickey  Jetpur  Jackson, CA    

 4th  Sandra  Boyd-Pierce  Placerville, CA    

 4th  Angela  Baldwin  Ione, CA    

 Class 15 - Antique Tractors 

 1st  Peter  Amoruso  Plymouth, CA    

 Class 16 - Any Subject, B&W 

 1st  Tammara  Brewer  Pioneer, CA    

 2nd  Tammara  Brewer  Pioneer, CA    

 Class 17 - Any Subject, color,nature 

 1st  Gideon D Asche  Pine Grove, CA    

 2nd  Austin  Karner  Pine Grove, CA    

 3rd  Karyn  Brizzi  Pioneer, CA    

 4th  Sean J Dingman  Plymouth, CA    

 Class 18 - Any Subject, color,other 

 1st  Cassidy J Koopmans  Ione, CA    

 2nd  Bill  Goff  Sutter Creek, CA    

 3rd  Austin  Karner  Pine Grove, CA    

 4th  Mickey  Jetpur  Jackson, CA  

 4th  Tom  Wait   Sutter Creek, CA    

 4th  Nicole  Vaith  Plymouth, CA    

 Class 19 - Sunset / Sunrise 

 1st  Nancy  Edwards  Pioneer, CA  

 2nd  Amy M White   Plymouth, CA    

 3rd  Danelle  Bohall  Plymouth, CA    

 4th  Karyn  Brizzi  Pioneer, CA    

 4th  Kyle  Vaith  Plymouth, CA Willow Spings 4-H   

 Class 20 - Macro/Super Close-up 

 1st  Bevyn  Cassidy  El Dorado Hills, CA    

 2nd  Mitchell  Swett  Jackson, CA    

 3rd  Melaiva  Bridgeman  Ione, CA    

 4th  Gail  Six  Drytown, CA    

 Class 21 - Scenic Views - Land/Water 

 1st  Tina  Rankin  Sutter Creek, CA    

 Class 22 - Other 

 1st  Kevin  Enos  Ione, CA    

 Division 262 - Advanced Amateur Only 

 Class 1 - Scenic Views - Landscape 

 1st  Josh  Huggett  El Dorado Hills, CA    

 2nd  Bryan  Hart  Jackson, CA  

 3rd  Rob  Ramey   Sutter Creek, CA    

 4th  Judie A Wood  Sutter Creek, CA    

 (cont.) 
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 Department - PHO  Photography 

 Place  /  Rank Name   City/State Club/Farm Name   

 Class 1 - Scenic Views - Landscape - (cont.)   

 4th  Butch  Podesta  Jackson, CA    

 Class 2 - Scenic Views - Waterscape 

 1st  Harvey E Doner  Sutter Creek, CA    

 2nd  Victoria  Stojanovich  Jackson, CA    

 3rd  Chris  Fragapane  Sutter Creek, CA    

 4th  Rob  Ramey  Sutter Creek, CA    

 4th  Carolyn B Silva  Jackson, CA    

 Class 3 - Action 

 1st  Kacey  Garfinkel  Plymoth, CA    

 2nd  Carolyn B Silva  Jackson, CA  

 3rd  Michael E Phalen   Sutter Creek, CA    

 Class 4 - People 

 1st BS Victoria  Stojanovich  Jackson, CA    

 2nd  Carolyn B Silva  Jackson, CA  

 3rd  Audrey  Madden   Pine Grove, CA    

 4th  Cat  Talbot  San Andreas, CA Adult Exhibitor   

 Class 5 - Churches in Amador County 

 1st  Butch  Podesta  Jackson, CA  

 2nd  Barbara  Wells   Jackson, CA    

 Class 6 - Animals 

 1st  Rielle  Waters Santinelli  Amador City, CA    

 2nd  Rob  Ramey  Sutter Creek, CA  

 3rd  Rielle  Waters Santinelli   Amador City, CA    

 4th  Barbara  Wells  Jackson, CA    

 4th  Carolyn B Silva  Jackson, CA    

 Class 7 - Scenic Views-City,Arch & Build 

 1st  Carolyn B Silva  Jackson, CA    

 2nd  Harvey E Doner  Sutter Creek, CA    

 3rd  Michael E Phalen  Sutter Creek, CA    

 4th  Kacey  Garfinkel  Plymoth, CA    

 4th  Judie A Wood  Sutter Creek, CA    

 Class 8 - Flowers 

 1st  Barbara  Wells  Jackson, CA    

 2nd  Cat  Talbot  San Andreas, CA Adult Exhibitor   

 3rd  Judie A Wood  Sutter Creek, CA    

 4th  Marie  Martz-Mort  Pioneer, CA    

 Class 9 - Portraits - People 

 1st  Judie A Wood  Sutter Creek, CA    

 2nd  Debbie  Collins  Jackson, CA    

 3rd  Bryan  Hart  Jackson, CA    

 Class 10 - Any not listed 

 (cont.) 
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 Department - PHO  Photography 

 Place  /  Rank Name   City/State Club/Farm Name   

 Class 10 - Any not listed - (cont.)   

 1st  Butch  Podesta  Jackson, CA    

 2nd  Chris  Fragapane  Sutter Creek, CA    

 3rd  Audrey  Madden  Pine Grove, CA    

 4th  Dennis  Sibillia  Pioneer, CA    

 4th  Josh  Huggett  El Dorado Hills, CA    

 Class 11 - Macro/Super Cose-up 

 1st  Victoria  Stojanovich  Jackson, CA    

 2nd  Butch  Podesta  Jackson, CA    

 Class 12 - Cell phone/iPad photos 

 1st  Butch  Podesta  Jackson, CA  

 2nd  Marie  Martz-Mort   Pioneer, CA    

 3rd  Marie  Martz-Mort  Pioneer, CA    

 Class 13 - Scenic - Land or Water 

 1st  Debbie  Collins  Jackson, CA    

 Class 14 - Other 

 1st  Josh  Huggett  El Dorado Hills, CA    

 Division 263 - Professional Only 

 Class 1 - Scenic Views - Landscape 

 1st  Michael  Maloney  Volcano, CA    

 2nd  Michael  Maloney  Volcano, CA    

 3rd  Stephanie  Farrell  Glencoe, CA    

 4th  Richard  Mursu  Plymouth, CA    

 Class 2 - Scenic Views - Waterscape 

 1st  Camille  Waters  Plymouth, CA    

 Class 3 - Action 

 1st  Steve  Farrell  Glencoe, CA  

 2nd  Camille  Waters   Plymouth, CA    

 3rd  Dianne  Bennett  Fiddletown, CA    

 Class 4 - People 

 1st  Zita  Makkos  West Point, CA  

 2nd  Sarah J Hart   Jackson, CA    

 3rd  Kelly  Curtis  Pioneer, CA    

 4th  John E Hannah  Pine Grove Ca, CA    

 4th  Sarah J Hart  Jackson, CA    

 Class 5 - Churches in Amador County 

 1st  Larry  Angier  Jackson, CA    

 2nd  Richard  Mursu  Plymouth, CA    

 Class 6 - Animals 

 1st BS Michael  Maloney  Volcano, CA    

 2nd  Michael  Maloney  Volcano, CA  

 3rd  Kim  Schmutzler-Agee   Jackson, CA    

 (cont.) 
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 Department - PHO  Photography 

 Place  /  Rank Name   City/State Club/Farm Name   

 Class 6 - Animals - (cont.)   

 4th  John E Hannah  Pine Grove Ca, CA    

 4th  Teri L Haennelt  Pine Grove, CA    

 Class 7 - Scenic Views-City,Arch,Bulid 

 1st  Cynthia  Dunn-selph  Pine Grove, CA    

 2nd  Dianne  Bennett  Fiddletown, CA    

 3rd  Richard  Mursu  Plymouth, CA    

 Class 8 - Drone Photos 

 1st  Larry  Angier  Jackson, CA    

 Class 9 - Portraits - People 

 1st  Camille  Waters  Plymouth, CA    

 2nd  Larry  Angier  Jackson, CA    

 3rd  Carolyn P Fox  Jackson, CA    

 4th  Zita  Makkos  West Point, CA    

 4th  Steve  Farrell  Glencoe, CA    

 Class 10 - Other 

 1st  Carolyn P Fox  Jackson, CA    

 2nd  Terri L Crisp  Somerset, CA    

 3rd  Terri L Crisp  Somerset, CA  

 4th  Cynthia  Dunn-selph   Pine Grove, CA    

 4th  Steven  Tze  Cameron Park, CA    

 Class 11 - Macro/Super Close-up 

 1st  Kim  Schmutzler-Agee  Jackson, CA  

 2nd  Cynthia  Dunn-selph   Pine Grove, CA    

 Class 12 - Weddings In A.C. 

 1st  Steve  Farrell  Glencoe, CA    

 2nd  Kelly  Curtis  Pioneer, CA    

 Class 14 - Scenic Views-Land  or Water 

 1st  Stephanie  Farrell  Glencoe, CA    

 Division 264 - Fair Theme 

 Class 1 - Amateur Only 

 1st  Brigette  LaFauci  Plymouth, CA    

 2nd  Janice Lee  Gillman  Ione, CA    

 Class 2 - Advanced Amateur & Professiona 

 1st  Kim  Schmutzler-Agee  Jackson, CA    

 Division 265 - Scenes of Amador County 

 Class 1 - Traditional - Amateur Only 

 1st  Stephanie  Thomas  Sutter Creek, CA    

 2nd  Jane  Taylor  Somerset, CA    

 3rd  Michelle  Martin  Pioneer, CA  

 4th  Connie J Hayeslong   Plymouth, CA    

 (cont.) 
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 Department - PHO  Photography 

 Place  /  Rank Name   City/State Club/Farm Name   

 Class 1 - Traditional - Amateur Only - (cont.)   

 4th  Brigette  LaFauci  Plymouth, CA    

 Class 2 - Tradi. Adv. Amateur & Profess 

 1st  Larry  Angier  Jackson, CA    

 2nd  Bryan  Hart  Jackson, CA    

 3rd  Richard  Mursu  Plymouth, CA    

 4th  Rob  Ramey  Sutter Creek, CA    

 4th  Barbara  Wells  Jackson, CA    

 Class 3 - Manipulated Amateur Only 

 1st  Bill  Goff  Sutter Creek, CA    

 2nd  Bill  Goff  Sutter Creek, CA    

 Class 4 - Manip. Adv  Amat & Profess 

 1st  Larry  Angier  Jackson, CA    

 Division 266 - Creative Photography 

 Class 1 - Amateur -  Photo Shopped 

 1st  Connie J Hayeslong  Plymouth, CA    

 2nd  Connie J Hayeslong  Plymouth, CA    

 3rd  Dick  McCleery  Ione, CA    

 4th  Gideon D Asche  Pine Grove, CA    

 Class 6 - Adv-High Definition Resolution 

 1st  Harvey E Doner  Sutter Creek, CA    

 2nd  Bryan  Hart  Jackson, CA    

 Class 9 - Professional - Photo Shopped 

 1st  Sarah J Hart  Jackson, CA    

 2nd  Sarah J Hart  Jackson, CA    

 3rd  Kim  Schmutzler-Agee  Jackson, CA    

 Division 267 - Honoring Preston Castle 

 Class 1 - Amateur Only 

 1st  Tom  Wait  Sutter Creek, CA    

 Class 2 - Advanced Amateur & Professiona 

 1st  Victoria  Stojanovich  Jackson, CA    

 2nd  Dianne  Bennett  Fiddletown, CA    

 End Of Report 
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